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AB InBev - Share buy-back program announced on 30 October 2025

Overview since the launch of the program

Start date program 3-Nov-25
Total Program Value (USD) $ 6,000,000,000.00
Number of shares 6,421,554
Total amount EUR € 345,108,810.78
Total amount USD $ 399,999,978.90
Remaining Amount (USD) 5,600,000,021
Average price EUR 53.7423
% of outstanding shares 0.32%

Outstanding shares 2,019,241,973

Weekly View Since the launch of the program
Week Date Number of shares Total amount (EUR) Total amount (USD) Average price (EUR) LowleEsl::)"ce H'g}::f:k‘;”m Number of Shares Total Amount (EUR) Total Amount (USD) Ave::ie;n:e
1 3-Nov-25 1,150,019 € 62,009,480.70  $ 71,428539.60 € 53.9204 € 5238 € 54.80 1,150,019 € 62,009,480.70  $ 71,428,539.60 € 53.9204
2 10-Nov-25 1,113,726 € 61,626,133.01 $ 71,428,593.87 € 55.3333 € 5420 € 56.16 2,263,745 € 123,635,613.71 $ 142,857,133.47 € 54.6155
3 17-Nov-25 697,413 € 37,113,438.44  $ 42,857,143.98 € 53.2159 € 5244 € 54.58 2,961,158 € 160,749,052.15  $ 185,714,277.45 € 54.2859
4 24-Nov-25 1,146,351 € 61,807,533.18 $ 71,428,534.72 € 53.9168 € 53.10 € 54.70 4,107,509 € 222,556,585.33  $ 257,142,812.17 € 54.1829
5 1-Dec-25 1,155,247 € 61,374,571.97 $ 71,428,667.55 € 53.1268 € 5222 € 53.98 5,262,756 € 283,931,157.30 $ 328,571,479.72 € 53.9510
6 8-Dec-25 1,158,798 € 61,177,653.48 $ 71,428,499.18 € 52.7941 € 51.60 € 54.48 6,421,554 € 345,108,810.78 $ 399,999,978.90 € 53.7423

Daily View Since the launch of the program
Date Number of shares Total amount (EUR) Total amount (USD) Average price (EUR) Lowest price Highest price EURUSD Number of shares Total amount (EUR) Total amount (USD) Average price

(EUR) (EUR) ng (EUR)

3-Nov-25 232,657 € 12,381,470.43 S 14,285,740.58 € 53.2177 € 5238 € 53.48 1.15380 232,657 € 12,381,470.43 S 14,285,740.58 € 53.2177
4-Nov-25 232,289 € 12,393,24533 $ 14,285,693.89 € 53.3527 € 5256 € 54.02 1.15270 464,946 € 24,774,715.76  $ 28,571,43447 € 53.2851
5-Nov-25 228,849 € 12,435311.39 $ 14,285,685.72 € 54.3385 € 53.86 € 54.76 1.14880 693,795 € 37,210,027.15 $ 42,857,120.19 € 53.6326
6-Nov-25 228,251 € 12,412,654.58 $ 14,285,724.16 € 54.3816 € 54.08 € 54.66 1.15090 922,046 € 49,622,681.73 57,142,844.35 € 53.8180
7-Nov-25 227,973 € 12,386,798.97 S 14,285,695.25 € 54.3345 € 53.84 € 54.80 1.15330 1,150,019 € 62,009,480.70 $ 71,428,539.60 € 53.9204
10-Nov-25 226,427 € 12,350,392.79 $ 14,285,699.34 € 54.5447 € 5420 € 54.74 1.15670 1,376,446 € 74,359,873.49  $ 85,714,238.94 € 54,0231
11-Nov-25 223,352 € 12,358,445.86 S 14,285,745.49 € 55.3317 € 54.68 € 55.96 1.15595 1,599,798 € 86,718,319.35 $ 99,999,984.43 € 54.2058
12-Nov-25 220,491 € 12,333,34048 $ 14,285,708.28 € 559358 € 5572 € 56.08 1.15830 1,820,289 € 99,051,659.83  $ 114,285,692.71 € 54.4153
13-Nov-25 220,912 € 12,304,665.85 $ 14,285,717.06 € 55.6994 € 5534 € 56.16 1.16100 2,041,201 € 111,356,325.68 $ 128,571,409.77 € 54.5543
14-Nov-25 222,544 € 12,279,288.03 $ 14,285,723.70 € 55.1769 € 5472 € 55.66 1.16340 2,263,745 € 123,635613.71 $ 142,857,133.47 € 54.6155
17-Nov-25 2,263,745 € 123,635613.71 $ 142,857,133.47 € 54.6155
18-Nov-25 2,263,745 € 123,635613.71 $ 142,857,133.47 € 54,6155
19-Nov-25 232,686 € 12,334,405.64 S 14,285,708.61 € 53.0088 € 52.68 € 53.28 1.15820 2,496,431 € 135,970,019.35 $ 157,142,842.08 € 54.4658
20-Nov-25 235,346 € 12,401,863.42 $ 14,285,706.47 € 52.6963 € 5244 € 53.00 1.15190 2,731,777 € 148,371,882.77 $ 171,428,548.55 € 543133
21-Nov-25 229,381 € 12,377,169.38 S 14,285,728.90 € 53.9590 € 52.80 € 54.58 1.15420 2,961,158 € 160,749,052.15 _$ 185,714,277.45 € 54.2859
24-Nov-25 228,805 € 12,408,850.21 $ 14,285,688.80 € 54.2333 € 53.82 € 54.58 1.15125 3,189,963 € 173,157,902.36  $ 199,999,966.25 € 54.2821
25-Nov-25 228,043 € 12,399,199.60 $ 14,285,737.82 € 54.3722 € 54.02 € 54.70 1.15215 3,418,006 € 185,557,101.96 $ 214,285,704.07 € 54.2881
26-Nov-25 229,897 € 12,338,663.95 $ 14,285,705.12 € 53.6704 € 5338 € 54.02 1.15780 3,647,903 € 197,895,765.91 $ 228,571,409.19 € 54.2492
27-Nov-25 228,612 € 12,324,815.84 S 14,285,694.04 € 53.9115 € 53.46 € 54.08 1.15910 3,876,515 € 210,220,581.75 $ 242,857,103.23 € 54.2293
28-Nov-25 230,994 € 12,336,003.58 $ 14,285,708.94 € 53.4040 € 53.10 € 53.64 1.15805 4,107,509 € 222,556,585.33 S 257,142,812.17 € 54.1829
1-Dec-25 230,687 € 12,304,683.10 $ 14,285,737.08 € 53.3393 € 52.84 € 53.54 1.16100 4,338,196 € 234,861,268.43 $ 271,428,549.25 € 54.1380
2-Dec-25 230,232 € 12,301,502.97 $ 14,285,735.40 € 53.4309 € 5296 € 53.88 1.16130 4,568,428 € 247,162,771.40 $ 285,714,284.65 € 54.1024
3-Dec-25 230,696 € 12,271,896.79 S 14,285,715.05 € 53.1951 € 52.88 € 53.98 1.16410 4,799,124 € 259,434,668.19 $ 299,999,999.70 € 54.0588
4-Dec-25 231,319 € 12,247,716.49  $ 14,285,736.51 € 52.9473 € 5264 € 53.14 1.16640 5,030,443 € 271,682,384.68 $ 314,285,736.21 € 54.0076
5-Dec-25 232,313 € 12,248,772.62 S 14,285,743.51 € 52.7253 € 5222 € 52.92 1.16630 5,262,756 € 283,931,157.30  $ 328,571,479.72 € 53.9510
8-Dec-25 235,119 € 12,253,979.07 $ 14,285,688.79 € 521182 € 5160 € 52.52 1.16580 5,497,875 € 296,185,136.37 $ 342,857,168.51 € 53.8727
9-Dec-25 235,235 € 12,272,939.18 $ 14,285,701.20 € 52.1731 € 51.78 € 52.58 1.16400 5,733,110 € 308,458,075.55 $ 357,142,869.71 € 53.8029
10-Dec-25 233,804 € 12,264,516.15 $ 14,285,708.41 € 52.4564 € 5176 € 53.10 1.16480 5,966,914 € 320,722,591.70 $ 371,428,578.12 € 53.7502
11-Dec-25 228,983 € 12,216,288.85 $ 14,285,728.18 € 53.3502 € 52.74 € 54.14 1.16940 6,195,897 € 332,938,880.55 $ 385,714,306.30 € 53.7354
12-Dec-25 225,657 € 12,169,930.23 $ 14,285,672.60 € 53.9311 € 53.20 € 54.48 1.17385 6,421,554 € 345,108,810.78 $ 399,999,978.90 € 53.7423
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